
LOT 17 RUM ISLAND WOODS S/D.
ORB 797-2238, QCD 1280-467

HASKINS DUANE
287 SW SPOONBILL CT
FT WHITE, FL 32038-2621

24-7S-16-04313-019

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

24716.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

07/13/2015 DF 4.01 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

74,123
7,700
40,000

121,823
70,836
50,987

HX HB 25,987
25,000

121,823
0

121,823

1280/0467 8/22/2014 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LISA A HASKINS

DUANE HASKINS

0797/2238 11/07/1994 WD U I 12 9,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOEL & JUDY GLENN

DUANE & LISA A HASK

2026
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BLDG:1:1: PACE MH

XFOB:1:1: PACE MH

SALE:1:1: WD REPLACING AGREEMENT

16948 M H 125 05/11/2000

HX Base Yr

268 SW SPOONBILL CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,216 117.9000 110.83 134,769 2000 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1216

BAS 1,216 100 1,216 74,123

1,216 1,216 74,123

BAS= W76 S16 E76 N16$.

BAS

76

16

76

16

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


